
 @eliteaestheticsyorkshire  @eliteaestheticsyorkshire ELITE AESTHETICS, 57 CROSS BANK ROAD, BATLEY, WF17 8PN

LIQUID FACE LIFT 6ML AND BOTOX 
3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE, LOWER FACE
 THREAD LIFT & 2ML CHEEK FILLER 
FOX EYES & RUSSIAN LIPS 

PDO THREADS

FOX EYES PONYTAIL LIFT 
MINI JOWL LIFT 
SKIN LAXITY TIGHTENING (CHEEK AREA) 
CHEEK LIFT 
THE ELITE LOWER FACE LIFT 
(JAW AND JOWLS) 
THE ELITE FULL FACE LIFT 
(CHEEKS , JAW AND JOWLS) 

SKIN BOOSTERS INJECTIONS

SUNEKOS SINGLE TREATMENT 
COURSE OF 4 

JALUPRO HMW SINGLE SESSION 
COURSE OF 3 

JALUTOX SINGLE SESSION 
COURSE OF 2 

PROFHILO 2 SESSIONS 
TOP UP SESSION 

1ML TEOSYAL RHA 1 SKIN BOOSTER 

FAT DISSOLVING (AQUALYX)

CHIN AREA 
COURSE OF 3 
CHIN AND JOWLS 
COURSE OF 3 
LARGE BODY AREA 
COURSE OF 3 

SAXENDA WEIGHT LOSS PEN TREATMENT
 AND FACE TO FACE CONSULTATION 

DERMAL FILLERS 

CHIN 
MOUTH LINES 1ML 
MOUTH LINES 2ML 
TEAR TROUGH 
TEAR TROUGH TOP UP 
NON SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY 
RHINOPLASTY REVIEW 
TEOSYAL RHA SMOKERS LINES FILLER 
SMOKERS LINES HMW JALUPRO 

DERMAL FILLER REMOVAL 
FILLER REMOVAL AND REFILL WITH
RUSSIAN TECHNIQUE 

PACKAGES 

3ML CONTOUR 
4ML CONTOUR 
5ML CONTOUR 
SUPER CONTOUR 6ML 
BACK TO YOUR YOUTH 4ML 
CHEEK & TEAR TROUGHS 
CHIN & PRE JOWELS 
3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE AND 1ML FILLER
3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE AND 2ML FILLER

ANTI WRINKLE/GUMMY SMILE 

ONE AREA
TWO AREAS
THREE AREAS
BROW LIFT
WRINKLE REVIEW
(DAY 21-28 ONLY) 
WRINKLE REVIEW
(DAY 14-21 ONLY)
LIP FLICK WITH TOXIN
DOWNTURN SMILE TREATMENT
COBBLE CHIN
SMOKERS LINES
GUMMY SMILE
TEETH GRINDING OR JAW SLIMMING

LIP FILLERS 

RUSSIAN KISS/ DOLL LIPS
0.5ML 
0.7ML 
1ML/1.2ML 
LIP FILLER TEOSYAL KISS 1ML 
LIP FILLER 1.8ML 
LIP FLICK WITH TOXIN 

CHEEK FILLERS

1ML 
2ML 
3ML 
TEOSYAL ULTRA DEEP 2.4ML 
TEOSYAL ULTRA DEEP 3.6ML 

MEDICAL SKINCARE 

MILLION DOLLAR CARBON PEEL 
MILLION DOLLAR OFFICIAL FACIAL 
MILLION DOLLAR EXPRESS DERMAPLANE 
MILLION DOLLAR ULTIMATE DELUX
DERMAPLANE & MIRACLE MASK 
DELUX DERMAPLANE WITH MILK PEEL 
MEDICAL MICRONEEDLING 
COURSE OF 4 MEDICAL MICRONEEDLING 
PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL 
MILIA REMOVAL (ADD ON) 

OBAGI MEDICAL 

BLUE PEEL RADIANCE 
COURSE OF 3 

AGE DEFYING VITAMIN C FACIAL 

ACNE CLENZIDERM EXPRESS 

ANTI-OXIDANT FORCE FIELD FACIAL 

IV VITAMIN DRIPS 

REHYDRATION DRIP 
IMMUNO BOOST 
DETOX 
ENERGY BOOSTER 
DOLLFACE
ULTIMATE ROYAL 

VITAMIN B12 INJECTION 
B12 COURSE OF 4 
VITAMIN C INJECTION 
HAY FEVER RELIEF INJECTION 

 

£140
£180 
£220 
£180 

£50
 

£0

£50
£50
£50
£50
£50

£200

£190
£90

£125
£150
£190
£230

£50

£160
£300
£375
£350
 £450

£300
£375
£300
£200
£200

JAWLINE TREATMENTS

2ML 
3ML 
CHIN AND PRE JOWL 2ML 
JAWLINE SLIMMING MASSETER 
TEETH GRINDING TREATMENT 

£160
£160
£300
£250
£150

    £225 
£0

£175
£185

£100
£275

£375
£475
£575
£650
£475
£495
£300
£345
£485

 £80
£89
£40

£60
£79
£80

£300
£100

£20

£1195

£950
£375

£250
£295
£295
£250
£450

£650 

£135
 £450

£185
 £495

£200
£375

£400
£250 

£175

£95
£250
£145
£395
£195
£500

£150 

£90
£249

£70
£99
£99
£99
£99

£110

£25
£80
£25
£60

£70

£70

£70

eliteaestheticsclinic.com

£225


