

AESTHETIC	me	mu C	AESTHET	PDO THREADS		MILLION DOLLAR ULTIMATE DELUX DERMAPLANE & MIRACLE MASK	£60
				FOX EYES PONYTAIL LIFT	£250	DELUX DERMAPLANE WITH MILK PEEL	£79
ANTI WRINKLE/GUMMY SMII	E	JAWLINE TREATMENTS		MINI JOWL LIFT	£295	MEDICAL MICRONEEDLING	£80
				SKIN LAXITY TIGHTENING (CHEEK AREA)	£295	COURSE OF 4 MEDICAL MICRONEEDLING	
ONE AREA	£140	2ML	£300	CHEEK LIFT	£250	PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL	£100
TWO AREAS	£180	3ML	£375	THE ELITE LOWER FACE LIFT	£450	MILIA REMOVAL (ADD ON)	£20
THREE AREAS	£220	CHIN AND PRE JOWL 2ML JAWLINE SLIMMING MASSETER	£300 £200	(JAW AND JOWLS)			
BROW LIFT	£180	TEETH GRINDING TREATMENT	£200	THE ELITE FULL FACE LIFT	£650	OBAGI MEDICAL	
WRINKLE REVIEW	£50	12211 011112110 11121111211	2200	(CHEEKS , JAW AND JOWLS)			
(DAY 21-28 ONLY)		DERMAL FILLERS				BLUE PEEL RADIANCE	£90
WRINKLE REVIEW	£0	DERIVITE FILLERS		SKIN BOOSTERS INJECTIONS		COURSE OF 3	£249
(DAY 14-21 ONLY)		CHIN	£160				
LIP FLICK WITH TOXIN	£50	MOUTH LINES 1ML	£160	SUNEKOS SINGLE TREATMENT	£135	AGE DEFYING VITAMIN C FACIAL	£70
DOWNTURN SMILE TREATMENT	£50	MOUTH LINES 2ML	£300	COURSE OF 4	£450		
COBBLE CHIN	£50	TEAR TROUGH	£250			ACNE CLENZIDERM EXPRESS	£70
SMOKERS LINES	£50	TEAR TROUGH TOP UP	£150	JALUPRO HMW SINGLE SESSION	£185		
GUMMY SMILE	£50	NON SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY	£225	COURSE OF 3	£495	ANTI-OXIDANT FORCE FIELD FACIAL	£70
TEETH GRINDING OR JAW SLIMMING	£200	RHINOPLASTY REVIEW	£0				
		TEOSYAL RHA SMOKERS LINES FILLER	£175	JALUTOX SINGLE SESSION	£200		
LIP FILLERS		SMOKERS LINES HMW JALUPRO	£185	COURSE OF 2	£375	IV VITAMIN DRIPS	
RUSSIAN KISS/ DOLL LIPS	£190	DERMAL FILLER REMOVAL	£100	PROFHILO 2 SESSIONS	£400	REHYDRATION DRIP	£70
0.5ML	£90	FILLER REMOVAL AND REFILL WITH	£275	TOP UP SESSION	£250	IMMUNO BOOST	£99
0.7ML	£125	RUSSIAN TECHNIQUE		4147	0.4 = 5	DETOX	£99
1ML/1.2ML	£150			1ML TEOSYAL RHA 1 SKIN BOOSTER	£175	ENERGY BOOSTER	£99
LIP FILLER TEOSYAL KISS 1ML	£190	PACKAGES				DOLLFACE	£99
LIP FILLER 1.8ML	£230			FAT DISSOLVING (AQUALYX)		ULTIMATE ROYAL	£110
LIP FLICK WITH TOXIN	£50	3ML CONTOUR	£375				£25
		4ML CONTOUR	£475	CHIN AREA	£95	VITAMIN B12 INJECTION	£80
CHEEK FILLERS		5ML CONTOUR	£575	COURSE OF 3	£250	B12 COURSE OF 4	£25
CILLIC I ILLLICO		SUPER CONTOUR 6ML	£650	CHIN AND JOWLS	£145	VITAMIN C INJECTION	£60
1ML	£160	BACK TO YOUR YOUTH 4ML	£475	COURSE OF 3	£395	HAY FEVER RELIEF INJECTION	200
2ML	£300	CHEEK & TEAR TROUGHS	£495	LARGE BODY AREA	£195	THE TENNESS OF THE STREET	
ZIVIL 3ML	£300 £375	CHIN & PRE JOWELS	£300	COURSE OF 3	£500		
TEOSYAL ULTRA DEEP 2,4ML	£375	3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE AND 1ML FILLER	£345	SAXENDA WEIGHT LOSS PEN TREATMENT	£150		
TEOSYAL ULTRA DEEP 2.4ML TEOSYAL ULTRA DEEP 3.6ML	£450	3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE AND 2ML FILLER	£485	AND FACE TO FACE CONSULTATION	£13U		
TEOGTAL ULTRA DEEF 3.0ML	1430			AND PAGE TO PAGE CONSULTATION			

LIQUID FACE LIFT 6ML AND BOTOX

FOX EYES & RUSSIAN LIPS

3 AREA ANTI WRINKLE, LOWER FACE THREAD LIFT & 2ML CHEEK FILLER £1195

£950

£375

MEDICAL SKINCARE

MILLION DOLLAR CARBON PEEL

MILLION DOLLAR OFFICIAL FACIAL

MILLION DOLLAR EXPRESS DERMAPLANE

£89

£40